Model BNP-720 with 900 CFM Reclaimer and Dry Filter Dust Collector
BNP 600 & 720 Mini Blast Rooms - Pressure System
Tungsten Carbide
Blast Nozzle
For tough cleaning jobs, pressure blasting delivers higher abrasive
velocity for greater impact intensity, compared to suction blasting, and
can increase your production rate by as much as 300 percent.
Clean

No. 6 3/8" 161 4,56 196 5,6
BNP Mini Blast Rooms are  furnished with a No. 3 tungsten carbide nozzle.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Reclaim Dust 230V 460V Ship Wt.
Number CFM (m3/m) Coll. Stk. No. Stk. No. lb (kg)
BNP-600P-900 DF 900 (25) Dry Filter 12670 12676 2,569 (1168)
BNP-600P-900 RPC 900 (25) RPC-2 12671 12677 2,849 (1295)
BNP-600P-900 RPH 900 (25) RPH-2 14395 14464 3,424 (1556)
BNP-600P-1200 RPH 1200 (34) RPH-3 14467 14468 4,115 (1870)
BNP-720P-900 DF 900 (25) Dry Filter 12655 12661 3,125 (1420)
BNP-720P-900 RPC 900 (25) RPC-2 12656 12662 3,405 (1548)
BNP-720P-900 RPH 900 (25) RPH-2 14397 14476 3,980 (1809)
BNP-720P-1200 RPH 1200 (34) RPH-3 14479 14480 5,025 (2284)
BNP600 56" wide (1422 mm)
58.5" deep (1486 mm)
53" high (1346 mm)
BNP720 69" wide (1753 mm)